2024 District 1 Pepsi Youth Championships

Final Standings
Scholarship winners advance to State Finals

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Prue Briley C. 1694615 296 Erie, PA
2 Peate Alivia J. 1549767 84 Sugar Grove, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, B-U8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Faith Sutton D. 1699035 290 Grove City, PA
2 Burdette Jacob 1700150 271 Grove City, PA
3 Farmery Liam 1569911 224 Youngsville, PA
4

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, C-U10 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Irwin Olivia 1700138 428 Oil City, PA
2 Mcclellan Sadie 1695554 223 Oil City, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, D-U10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Keener Colton J. 1568545 448 Cambridge Springs, PA
2 Eighmy Lachlan 1699074 362 Erie, PA

3 Penwell Raiden J. 1700129 214 Harrisville, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, E-U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Medrick Addison K. 1693987 461 Linesville, PA

2 Mcclellan Samantha 1695555 344 Oil City, PA

3 Peate Allyson 1549768 324 Sugar Grove, PA

4 Anderson Casie M. 1550644 285 Youngsville, PA

5 Alvarez Kendyll P. 1568538 279 Cambridge Springs, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, F-U12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Plyler Cameron 1568548 619 Cambridge Springs, PA
2 Grucza Brennan C. 1613119 469 Grove City, PA

3 Bowers Logan J. 1657372 429 Lake City, PA

4 Zinn Journey R. 1657371 422 Lake City, PA

5 Ewing Mason A. 1694235 382 Hermitage, PA

6 Gothe-Dunn Declan L. 1549795 366 Grove City, PA

7 Farmery Logan 1569912 304 Youngsville, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, G-U15 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Blair Madison E. 1700145 621 Erie, PA

2 Cameron Katarina I. 1598372 620 Conneautville, PA
3 Hooks Sophia 1700143 606 Erie, PA

4 Cameron Selena L. 1700133 563 Greenville, PA

5 Chandley Jodie L. 1688393 514 Erie, PA

6 Chandley Julianna M. 1688392 488 Erie, PA

7 Gilliland Kayleigh R. 1568550 442 Cambridge Springs, PA
8 Romaniszyn Brenda A. 1650241 419 Titusville, PA

9 Shaffer Anna 1634334 335 Seneca, PA

10 Schultz Adalynn M. 1657369 318 Lake City, PA

Scholarship
$ 36.00

Scholarship
$ 72.00

Scholarship
$ 36.00

Scholarship
$ 72.00

Scholarship
$ 90.00

Scholarship
§ 168.00

Scholarship
§ 135.00
$ 81.00



11 Homansky Makenna E.
12 Nelson Deirdre

1657370
1549770

303
264

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, H-U15 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name
Shouey Robert T.
Vansise Aiden J.
Medrick Andrew S.
Cape Jared W.
Hartle Carsen
Mccool Lucas J.
Eighmy Eoin
Burdette Riley C.

9 Parenti Nate J.
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10 Gothe-Dunn Emerson A.

11 Rex Steven H.

12 Dosch Aiden C.

13 Armstrong Dale R.
14 Alvarez Michael A.
15 Whittemore Chayce
16 Boutwell Riley

17 Mercer David J.

18 Bowser Anthony J.
19 Sherry Jaidan M.
20 Plyler Austin

21 Mcclellan Benjiman

Entry

1573224
1568549
1693986
1566009
1573221
1573222
1699073
1554172
1700151
1528987
1559665
1693980
1650240
1568552
1539722
1699075
1695348
1694237
1694233
1566007
1695556

Score Hcap
615
590
553
547
537
516
515
507
502
489
474
469
453
450
423
414
408
393
382
378
324

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, I-U18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

Potts Alexandria H.
Stewart Aubrey L.
Miller Peyton E.
Medrick Victoria P.
Chandley Jenna N.
Gilliland Cameron R.
Askins Jillian R.
Frank Payton E.
Strausbaugh Ember L.
Vansise Braeleigh
Shouey Samantha N.
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Entry

1700130
1700141
1566035
1693985
1688394
1568551
1700134
1700137
1573225
1568547
1573223

Score Hcap
618
597
596
539
528
511
462
454
448
438
387

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 1, J-U18 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Dailey Trent D.

2 Foster Michael J.

3 Shaffer Samuel S.
4 Stewart Colby M.
5 Oler Blaine

6 Mcgranahan Andrew
7 Brajkovich Garrett
8 Coon Nathan E.

8 Richards Seth R.
10 Plyler Landon

11 Bowser Conner

12 Chase Tydus J.

12 Jukes Thomas D.
14 Deeter Devon S.
15 Weyand Justin L.

Entry

1577096
1700146
1634335
1697112
1650662
1550685
1700147
1556093
1694231
1568546
1700132
1692978
1584328
1650243
1700142

Score Hcap
612
586
583
580
564
562
543
532
532
528
519
509
509
480
479

Lake City, PA
Sugar Grove, PA

Scholarship

158.00
94.00
70.00
56.00

From
Seneca, PA $
Cambridge Springs, PA  $
Linesville, PA $
Cochranton, PA $
Seneca, PA

Seneca, PA

Erie, PA

Grove City, PA

Slippery Rock, PA

Grove City, PA
Youngsville, PA

Grove City, PA

Titusville, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA

Oil City, PA

Erie, PA

Hermitage, PA

Hermitage, PA

Hermitage, PA

Meadyville, PA

Oil City, PA

Scholarship
124.00
74.00

From
Conneautville, PA $
Franklin, PA $
Cochranton, PA

Linesville, PA

Erie, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
Erie, PA

Russell, PA

Seneca, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
Seneca, PA

Scholarship

161.00
96.00
71.00
56.00
48.00

From

Cambridge Springs, PA  $
Hubbard, OH $
Seneca, PA $
Conneaut Lake, PA $
Erie, PA $
Greenville, PA

Hubbard, OH

Meadville, PA

Hermitage, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
Greenville, PA

Youngsville, PA

Pittsfield, PA

Titusville, PA

Franklin, PA



16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Anderson Kaleb J.

Lockhart Shelton M.

Eck Konnor L.
Dunham Ryland
Heeter Gavin
Braley Hunter
Sherry Jason M.

1694236
1650242
1657177
1694234
1651379
1549769
1694232

478
444
41
358
349
347
256

Hermitage, PA
Titusville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Warren, PA
Sugar Grove, PA
Hermitage, PA
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